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MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD  
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

General Assembly

Nu. Serial:C452012
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MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD  
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

General Assembly
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ITEM SPARE PART CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2
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4

5

6
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8

2097419

2097213

2097214

2097435

2086760

2086761

2097219

2097429

3057720

3057704

3057664

3057666

2097430

2078120

2079228

2085825

2096891

2078359

3057705

Drawings are an approximate representation of the reality
Models with the same refrigeration system and operation condition are included in this manual

All accessories (shelves, clips, etc) are considerate from product base, extra items are not included 

NOTES
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Nu. Serial:C452012

ENS. SANDWICH VIDRIO FRONTAL

ENS. SANDWICH VIDRIO LATERAL IZQ.

ENS. SANDWICH VIDRIO LATERA DER.

ENSAMBLE BUMPER

PATA NIVELADORA 

VISTA INFERIOR PARA PATA NIVELADORA

ENS. POSTE CREMALLERA LATERAL

ENS. SOPORTE PARA TECHO CENTRAL

CHAROLA PARRILLA EXHIBICIÓN

PARRILLA DE EXHIBICIÓN

TIRA LED 0.54 M.

TIRA LED 1.53 M 4000K

ENS. PISO DE EXHIBICIÓN

SUJECIÓN DE POLIBICARBONATO

TERMINALES FUENTE KENDY

MESA DE TRABAJO

CABLE DE SERVICIO

RECEPTACULO

PARRILLA INFERIOR



MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD   
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

Evaporator Unit
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Nu. Serial:C452012
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MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD    
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

Evaporator Unit
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ITEM SPARE PART CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

2097425

2097426

2097208

2078685

2078601

Nu. Serial:C452012

ENS. CHAROLA DE CONDENSADOS DER.

ENS. CHAROLA DE CONDENSADOS IZQ.

CHAROLA PLASTICA DE DESAGÜE

SERPENTIN 

SERPENTIN INFERIOR.  



MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD   
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

Condenser Unit
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Nu. Serial:C452012
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ITEM SPARE PART CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MOTOR

VALVULA DE PASO

VALVULA EXP.

TERMOSTATO

TIMER DE DESHIELO

 SW 2P ON-OFF 20A 127V 1 1/2HP-220@2HP UL

SWITCH DE UN POLO

MOTOR

ASPA

CONDENSADOR

COMPRESOR 

2078602

2078607

2085837

2078599

2078603

2097221

2079110

2078686

2097222

2078687

2078688
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MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD    
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

Condenser Unit

Nu. Serial:C452012
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MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD  
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

Door Assembly

Nu. Serial:C452012
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ITEM SPARE PART CODE DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

PUERTA DE GOLPE

PUERTA CORREDIZA IZQUIERDA

PUERTA CORREDIZA DERECHA

2087262

2086853

2086852
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MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD  
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

Door Assembly

Nu. Serial:C452012
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MCSC80W P115BUD SS ERC PKD  
SPARE PARTS MANUAL

Wiring Diagram

Nu. Serial:C452012

SWITCH GENERAL

BLACK BLACK

WHITE

PLUG

120V
60Hz

WHITE

BLACKBROWN

BLUE SMPS RED

0.5 MT LEDS TRIP

1.5 MT LEDS TRIP

ELECTRICAL RECEPTACLE

BLACK

LAMP SWITCH 

GFCI

WHITE

OVERLOAD PROTECTOR

BROWN

BLUE

BLACK

BLUE
THERMOSTAT SINGLE POLE

 CONTACTOR

RUN 
CAPACITOR

STAR 
CAPACITOR

RED

BLACK

LIQUID SOLENOIDE 
VALVE

ORANGE

EVAPORATOR FAN MOTORS (1/100HP)

DEFROST TIMER (21/6 HORAS)

BLUE

DEFROST SOLENOID 
VALVE (HOT GAS)

WHITE

WHITE
DEFROST TIMER
(21’/6 HRS)

ELECTRIC DIAGRAM MCSC80

24 VDC 40 WATTS
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